
PRICE-LIST             

BREST DISTILLERY COMPANY «BELALCO» 
The name of the 

product 

Pictures of bottles Volume 

% 

Volume 

L 

Price in 

EURO,    

FCA 

Brest  

Vodka  

 

Wild Duck 

 

Wild Duck VIP 

 

Wild Duck 

Special 

 

 

40 0,5 

 

 

0,7 

 

1,0 

 

 

1,40 

Vodka  

 

Medvezhiy log 

 

40 0,5 

 

 

0,7 

 

1,20 

 

 

1,60 



Vodka  

 

"Men’s Club" 

 

40 0,5 

 

 

0,7 

 

 

1,15 

 

 

1,40 

 

Vodka  

 

Glubina 

 

40 0,75 7,50 



Vodka  

 

Bogach Black 

Edition 

 

Bogach Luxury 

 

Bogach Platinum 

 

40 0,5 

 

1,20 

Vodka  
XXI century 

 

XXI century 

Gold 

 

XXI century 

Platinum 

   

40 0,5 

(décor.) 

 

 

0,5 

(flex.) 

1,40 

 

 

 

0,90 

Vodka  

 

Pear 

Rye 

Grape 

Golden Bison 

Belorusskaya  

Polesskaya  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

40 0,5 

 

0,90 



Vodka  

 

Seven Hills 

 

   

40 0,5 

 

 

0,7 

 

 

1 

 

 

1,00 

 

 

1,35 

 

 

1,85 

 

 

Vodka  

 

Hlebnikov 
 

 

40 0,5 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

0,74 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Vodka 

 

Platinovaya  

 

Belarus 

Sineokaya  

            

40 0,5 

 

 

 

 

0,74 

 

 

 



Vodka  

 

USSR lux 

     

40 0,05 

 

 

0,2 

 

 

0,5 

 

 

0,5 

(décor.) 

 

1,75 

0,22 

 

 

0,6 

 

 

0,74 

 

 

0,95 

 

 

2,80 

Vodka  

 

Brest-Litovsk 

 

 

40 0,05 

 

 

0,2 

 

 

0,5 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

0,24 

 

 

0,50 

 

 

0,95 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Vodka  

 

Brestskaya Lux 

        

40 0,5 

 

 

0,7 

 

0,95 

 

 

1,30 



Vodka  

 

Golden Bison 

Premium 

 

40 0,75 

 

 

(+ box) 

7,85 

 

 

8,62 

Vodka  

 

Birch 

 

Maple   

   

  

40 0,5 

 

 

1 

 

 

 

2,5 

 

8,50 

 

 

17,0 

 

 

 

26,20 

 



Vodka 

 

Golden Bison 

 

Maple   
 

Birch 

 

USSR lux 

 

40 0,5 

 

5,00 

Bitter tincture 

 

Medvezhiy log 

linden & honey  

 

 

Medvezhiy log 

cowberry 

 

40 0,5 

 

1,25 

 

Bitter tincture 

 
Belavezhsky 

volat 

   

43 0,5 

 

 

 

0,75 

 

 

 

 

1,15 

 

 

 

8,10 

Bitter tincture 

 

Brestskaya 

Zubrovka 

 

   

40 0,5 

 

 

 

0,75 

 

 

 

0,5 

 

 

1,15 

 

 

 

8,10 

 

 

 

1,65 



Liqueurs 

 

Amante Pear 

 

Amante 

Chocolate 

 

Amante 

Cranberry 

 

Amante Coffee 

 

    

25 0,5 

 

1,38 

Balsam   
 

Old Brest 

   

35 0,2 

 

 

0,5 

 

 

0,62 

 

 

1,35 

 

 

 

Balsam   
 

Berestye 

 

       

40 0,2 

 

 

0,5 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

0,70 

 

 

1,55 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Brest Distillery Company “BELALCO” 

Sovetskaya str., 1,  

224005 Brest, Belarus 

 

Тel./fax:  + 375 162 20 71 53 

www.brestvodka.com 

export@brestvodka.com 

http://www.brestvodka.com/
mailto:export@brestvodka.com

